
2012 Early Childhood Playgrounds



THE WORLD NEEDS PLAY

OUR LIFE'S WORK.
So we've made it



Almost 20 years ago, I returned home with my freshly minted 
college diploma, excited to begin my professional career in the family 
���������	
����	
����	��������	��	���	����	�����	��	���	���	��	�����	
���	������	��	����	������	���	������	�	��������	����������	������	���	
������	��������	��	����	�����	��	�!""	��	���	
�������

#��	���	�����	�������	�	�����	�����	���	
�������	
�	������������	
�������	$�	��	�����	��
�	%	����	��	��	
�	������&�	��'���	()���	 
���	
���	�����	��	���	�����	%	����	��	�����	������	���	�����	%	
����������	����*(	%	���	��
�
���	���	������	��	�� 	��	����	����������	
+��������	��	����&�	���	�	�����	-�	����	��.�	�	��
����	�������	�
���	 
that said it all — if  you knew, you wouldn't need to ask.


���	����	�������	����	%	����������	
�	������&�	��������	����	�	
deeper appreciation. There is no shortcut to quality, especially for a 
��
�������	���������	%�&�	���	�����	���������	�	�����	������	%�&�	�����	
�������������	���	��������.�	�������	�� 	�.���	�
�������	0���&�	���	
you build a company that endures.

%�	��	���	����	��
������	������	���������	��.����	��
��	�	���
�����	��&��	�����	�� 	���	��
���	���������	1��	�.��	2"	�����	���	�����	
������������	��&.�	�����	�.��������	��&.�	�������	���	�������	���	�� 	
���	��������	��	��������	���	�����&�	����	����	������	���	���	���	����	
���������	
�	����	�������	��	���	�����������	��	����	����	����	
�&��	
�3�����	��	�����	���	����	��

��
���	��	���.�����	���	.���	����	����	
�3��������	���	���	���	��	�����.��	������

THE WORLD NEEDS PLAY.

$���������

�������	������
45#�	6��������	$����
��	%���

Table of Contents

COMMUNITY
PLAYGROUNDS

NEW FOR 2012

NATURE 
PLAYGROUNDS

INFANT & TODDLER 
PLAYGROUNDS

PLAYGROUNDS

FREESTANDING 
PRODUCTS

INDEX & COLORS

2.

4.

10.

14.

18.

24.

32.

1



PLAY SOLUTIONS
Early Childhood Playgrounds{ }

C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
Y

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

2

PLAAYY SSOOLUTIONNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
Eaarrlyy Chiillddhhood Playgrooooooooooooouuuuuuuuuuunnnddds

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d



C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
Y

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

3

Children's Choice Learning Center
Memphis, TN

For most pre-schoolers, your 
playground is their first home away from 
home, the place where they first engage 
with other children and with the world at 
large. That’s no small responsibility—and 
it’s one we take very seriously in every 
playground we build:

sight for easy supervision

designed just for ages 5 and under

and fine- and gross-motor skills

and social development 

into any size space or budget P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood



The activities support and reinforce classroom learning in an outdoor environment, 

PLAYTOWN }{

4

N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2
01

2
P

la
yw

or
ld

Sy
st

em
s.

co
m

/P
la

yT
ow

n



SUMCD Lewisburg Children's Center
Lewisburg, PA

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1240

N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2012

5

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/P
layTow

n



N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2
01

2

6

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/P

la
yT

ow
n

���������	
���
��������
���������
�������	
��������
	��
��������������
		��

���
		��	
��������������
�����������
		�

���	
���������
�������������������	���
���
������
��	��	
����
���
��
�
	��

����
	�����������
����
�
	

����
��
���	���������
��
������������ ������
��
��
������
���	
�
�������

��!
������
���
����������	
���������

	
���
���
��������
������

Nature Station

��"	����� ���
���
��������	
�����
��
������
�����������������
������
	�
���
�������
�����
����������
��������

��!���	��

��
�����
�	�����������
���
���������
		���������������
�������������

����������
�����
������	�������������
��
�����������������
��
�
����������������
����#����
��	����$��
�����������������������

ZZXX0474

ZZXX0481

ZZXX0476

2-5

2-5

2-5

21' 7" x 20' 1"
(6,58m x 6,12m)

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

PLAYTOWN

�
����
��

%�
��
����
����������
����
��������	
����
���

����
��������	���
#����
��	����$

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



Fire Truck

��'��������
�������	�������
����
����
���������
��
����������
�
�
�
����
��

��6
����� �	
�����
����
��������������
���
�
�����
��
���
���
���������
��
������
��������������	�

ZZXX0470

2-5

��7�	�������
������������������������
���������������
�
���
�
�
����
��	 �
�����
��
����
������������
�
�
�����
		��
��
�����
����
��

���	��������������	�����
����
����
��
������������	��������
�	
����� �	������
�����
������
		��������
	�����
��������	

��'����� ��
���
��������������
��
	��	
������
�����
���
����
���
����
���������
���#�����
����������$����
��
	���
	
����
��������
�
�
��

ZZXX0471

ZZXX0472

2-5

2-5 16' 10" x 13' 4"
(5,13m x 4,06m)

N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2012

7

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/P
layTow

n

8��
����
��

To see videos of PlayTown, visit PlayworldSystems.com/PlayTown

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2
01

2

8

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/P

la
yT

ow
n

Gas Station

����
	������
����
������������
�������������������	������		�
���������
�
�
��

��'��������������������
������
		�����
	����������
����������
������
�
����
	��
�������
�������������������
�
��
��
�
���
��������
��
��

��%
������
	�����
�����
����
����	
��������
��
������
��
�
	
����
��������
�
�
�����
		��

��7
������������
�
�
���
��������
���������������
�
����	���
�������������	���
���

��5�����
������
	�����������

	
���
��������

�������
���
����
������

��5
�����	����	��������	����	�����
�
��	�

��&
�� �����
����
���������
��9���
	������
		�	����
�	
��
����� ������
����������

����
	�������
��
���������	�
����
	
����
���
�������
�
���������
����������
�
���
����
��

ZZXX0477

ZZXX0480

ZZXX0479

2-5

2-5

2-5

13'4" x 13'2"
(4,05m x 4,01)

18' 9" x 15'
(5,72m x 4,57m)

PLAYTOWN

Toll Booth

��&��

	
���
������
����
����������
�����
��������
��������
����
��
�������		

��&����
���������
�����
���������
��
��������������������������
����

��:�
�������������������
��
��������������
��
��
����
�������
������������
�
��
��
�
���
��������
��
���

ZZXX0478

2-5

�

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1245

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



Music Store

������
�����		�
������������������
����������
�
���
�������	
��
�����������������

��(��
��
�����������
��	����
�;�

������	< �
��������� ���		�
���������
�����
���
���
����

��5�����
����
����
��
����
�����	���	
�
�� �

���
�����

�
��������
�����������������
���
��
����������
����
���

ZZXX0475

2-5

������������
�����������
�����
����
	�����
�
���	�
�����
�������	
������

��6�
���
�������
�
���
���������
���
��	����������
�
���������	�������	

����
��
�����		
��������
���������������
���
�
������������	���

��&��		�������
���
�����
��
���
��
�
���
��
��������	
����

����
	���
���
��������
��	���
����	
���

����������������
�������������
��
���
�
��	
�

��'���������� �
�����
��
��������
����

�����
�����
���������������	�

���������

��=��
�������������
		���
���
���

���
������

���
�������
����
��

����
	������
���	
�� ���
�	 �>����

����
��

��=
�������
���
�������������
��?�
&�
�����������
��
�����
���

�
�
�
�
���9��
���
�
�����������
��	
�������� ���
�����
�
��� �
������� �
�������?�

��%��
���	
���������
	�����������
���
�����������
���
����
��������@�
���
�
��������������
��	
�
��

ZZXX0473

ZZXX0148

2-5

2-12 20' 4" x 18' 3"
(6,11m x 5,55m)

N
E

W
 F

O
R

 2012

9

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/P
layTow

n

�
����
��

48

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



Every order 
that includes 
GardenSoxx® also 
receives a FREE 
Programming 
Guide with  
lesson plans.

GardenSoxx is a registered 
trademark of Filtrexx® 
International, LLC. All 
rights reserved.

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1241

® 

The fun and virtually maintenance-free 
way to build a garden. 
��&���

		�����
����������A�����B��
		����
���

���
�
����������#�
����
������	�$�

��������
		���	���
�����������������	
���
����������	
����#����
��	����$�
����
����
������	���

��C������D��
�%
����&�DD��������	���������
�	
���
��

�����
����������������
���
�
��E	
��� �
�
��	�� ��
���E��������
�
	
�
���
���
���	���

���
�����
���
		������
�������
�� �
��	��
���
���������
���
���
	�

����

	
�	��
��/F�#G 4)�$����.F�#G H)�$�
����
���

Little ones can socialize as they learn to care for 
the house and garden. 
��=���	������
		��
������

����	
�����������������	����

��5�����
�������������	
��
�����	�����
	�����

	���
		��

��8��	������
D�/F�#G 4)�$�
�������.F�#G H)�$�
%
����&�DD®

Garden Arches

Build a shady arbor for learning or an imaginative 
tunnel for exploration.
�����
����
��
�����	
����A�
��B����A������B�����


�
�
�
�
����	
���

������
����
����������
��������
����
���
������	
����
���
�
����I�7�������	
��������J�!������������������
����
����J�7����
�������	�����������J

��5
����
���
��	�����%
����&�DD®

ORIGINS™

GardenScapes }{ Nature’s always been a part of your lesson plans. GardenScapes gives you a way  
to literally bring it to life. Experts agree that direct, sustained contact with nature  
is the best way to cultivate environmental knowledge and ethics in children.  
Our GardenScapes elements make it easy for schools to create immersive learning 
opportunities about plants – and our planet – throughout your playspace. 

Side view

Back view

N
A

T
U

R
E

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

10

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

ZZXX0442

ZZXX0432

2-12

2-12

Small ZZXX0433
Medium ZZXX0434
Large ZZXX0435

A
B
C

A

B

C

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.



2-12

2-12

Garden Beds

Introduce children to plants and gardening  
with these accessible teaching tools.
����

	
�	��
��������
��� �
		��	��
������������	��

��


�����
�
	
��

���8��
	�����
		�
��� ����������	��������	����
��	��

������������
����
���
����
�����	�
��
���
���
��
	������

	���
		�

��5
����
���
��	�����%
����&�DD®

Garden Gates 

The towering, flowering entrance welcomes children into 
the world of learning.
������
����
��������
�����������	
���
�� ��
�������
�����

��5
����
����������
�����
��
��������������
�� ��
������
���
��
���
�������
�����

	
���

��N
�����
���������������������������
���
����
�������	�������
������
���
	���������
��

��8��	����������/F�#G 4)�$�%
����&�DD®

��������
�
�	���	
��
��
�������	��
��	��
�

	
�	�

Garden Bench 

Create an outdoor classroom or a comfy spot  
for one-on-one learning.
������������
����
����������
������
����� �
��
�A�����

������B�������

��=��

	����
����������	�������
����
���
	�����
����

����

	
�	��
����������
��������������
�	� ��N������ ��
5��������®���	���

Great for growing vines.

N
A

T
U

R
E

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

11

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

ZZXX0444

ZZXX0441

Small ZZXX0437
Medium ZZXX0438
Large ZZXX0439
X-large ZZXX0440

D
5
F
G D

5
F

G



Add accessible water play without  
any special installation or maintenance! 
�������
��������
�
	��
��
��
���
����������������

��	���	��
����
	��

��!
�����	��������������
�������������	����������
���
��
�
����
		���������
����
		�	���

��"������

	��	
���	�������
�������	����
�����������
����

�
�
�
�
����	
�

���	���
�

	
�	��
��
��
�������������������
��

Water flows 
through creek!

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1242

N
A

T
U

R
E

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

12

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

ORIGINS™

Boulders }{
Give kids a secret hideaway for pre-historic pretend play.
��"�
������
�	
��������
���
������������
�����
		�A�
����B�
�������
�������

�
���������
�
��

��R�
@���
��	���������
����
����
����
�
��������
�������	
������
�������

The wide, flat surface is great for hanging out with friends
����
	��
���
���
		���������
�������	��

��
�����

��!
		�
	��������������������	
����������

20' x 17' 6'' 
(6,1m x 5,33m)

20' 11" x 16' 8"
(6,38m x 5,08m)

20' 8" x 19'
(6,3m x 5,79m)

ZZBD0024

ZZBD0013

2-12

2-12

2-12

Bench Boulder 

Great for all skill levels.
��5
�������	
���
��
�
�����������������
	����

��1
���
	�
	����
�
�������������

	���
�
��

The flex-design lets you turn it into a balance beam, a bridge, or 
a bench.
������������
������
������

	��	
�I�S
����
���
� ��
	� ��	
���
���>����


����
�����
��������

��6�����	
���
���
	������	�� ������
�����������

����
��������
���������

15' 3" X 14' 5"  
(4,65M X 4,4M)

21' 6" x 15' 11"
(6,55m x 4,85m)

ZZBD0012

ZZBD0027

2-12

2-12

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

ZZBD0025

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



Diggables Raptor Rock Tail and Raptor Rock Head

N
A

T
U

R
E

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

13

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood
ORIGINS™

Diggables }{ The hands-on digging and scientific discovery 
turn pre-schoolers into pint-sized archeologists.

����
���
������	����������
������������
����D��

��5�������������
���
�����������I�S
����
�����
�������	
�
������
���
���
����
	� ����		� ��	
����
���������
����
�����
���
����D

��(
��������������
�	����	�"
��������T�����
����
����������	
��
���
�
������
����

2-12

Raptor Rock Tail ZZXX0060 
Raptor Rock Head ZZXX0059
Fossil Jam  ZZXX0061

A
B
C

A B C

Diggables Fossil Jam

Diggables Raptor Rock Tail and Raptor Rock Head

Diggables Fossil Jam

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



FirstPlay™ Infant Colors 
(Specify when ordering.)

��
�
�� 1
���
	

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U)

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U*

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U4

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U/

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U,

Twelve developmentally appropriate activities 
including a Winding Ball Track, Colorful Counting 
and Sorting Activities, Artwork Frame and more!

Back view

INFANT FUN CENTERS™ }{
and walk, strengthening their bodies and engaging their minds.

IN
FA

N
T

 &
 T

O
D

D
L

E
R

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

14

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

™

����
������	����
����
��
������D������
�
����
���������

�������
����D�	����

��1�����	��������������
���
���
		
�
��

™

��1
��
�
	���������	
�����������
��������
��
���
��
���
����
�����
��������� ������	
����
����

����	����
�������

ZZPD5236

ZZPD5050

6mos - 2yrs

6-23mos

12' 4" x 11' 6"
(3,77m x 3,49m)

12' 6" x 9' 3"
(3,8m x 2,81m)

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

View our complete line of early childhood products at PlayworldSystems.com/EarlyChildhood

*

*

�&'(�"/.,.�G+� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�"/.,.�G+� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



FirstPlay™ Toddler Colors 
(Specify when ordering.)

ToddlerTown™ Colors  
(Specify when ordering.)

��
�
�� 1
���
	

"
����	
��'���	���
=��
���U+

'���	��'���
����&���
�

'���	��'����
���
�
�������
��

'���	��'���
7
�����
��7��

Wee-walkers will be drawn to our unique playgrounds, specially designed to create 

step, slide, peek, discover and pretend, everything little ones love to do most.

��
�
�� 5
��� "	��
	

TODDLER PLAY }{
IN

FA
N

T
 &

 T
O

D
D

L
E

R
 P

L
A

Y
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

15

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

™

���
����������
������������������

��5
�������	�
�

ToddlerTown Village Shop

��%
������
��	���
����	
�
����������	
�����������������
��������
		��

��(
�����
���!
������
��	���
����	
������
���
���������

�
�
�
�
����	
�

™

 

���	
���
���&	
����
��	������������������������
��
		����
����	
��
�� ��	
�
���
�����
�	
������
������
��������
�
��

FP-525

FP-515

PD-SHOP

6-23mos

2-5

6-23mos

14'9" x 14'6"
(4,5m x 4,42m)

19' x 15' 9"
(5,79m x 4,8m)

18' 6" x 14' 7"
(5,64m x 4,44m)

Anchor Bolt �ZZPD5235
Anchor Stake ZZPD5230

hor Bolt ZZPD5235

*

*

*

* EN1176 Compliant version available. Please contact your local representative for pricing. 

�&'(�"/.,.�G+

�&'(�"/.,.�G+

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*



1
���
	

GLIDE SLIDE

SHADE
ROOF

LADDER
CLIMBER

RATTLE
WHEEL
(UNDER
DECK)

PIPEWALL
W/SHIP’S
WHEEL

FANTASY
PLAY WALL

PLAY TELESCOPE

TRANSFER
STATION
W/STEP

LIGHTNING SLIDE

FANTASY
PLAY WALL
W/BUILT-IN
BALL GAME

(UNDER DECK)

GLIDE SLIDE

SHADE
ROOF

LADDER
CLIMBER

RATTLE
WHEEL
(UNDER
DECK)

PIPEWALLPIPEWALL
W/SHIP’S
WHEEL

FANTASY
PLAY WALL

PLAY TELESCOPEE

TRANSFERTRANSFER
STATION
W/STEP

PIPEWALL

16

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

ORIGINAL FUN CENTERS™ }{These classic, preconfigured playgrounds pack in a variety of 

use, so fun can be had wherever you have the space.

™ A

���	
��'�	������ �:
��	��!���	�
���"
��
����	
��!
		��
������
���
�
�
�
�
������

����

	
�	���
�������
������
���
��������
�
���#�����$

™ B

���	
��'�	������ �:
��	��!���	�
���"
��
����	
��!
		��
������
���
�
�
�
�
������

����

	
�	���
�������
������
���
��������
�
���#�����$

��'����	
������������	���������

ZZPD5020

ZZPD5030

2-5

2-5

23' x 18' 6"
(7,1m x 5,64m)

23' 5" x 22' 11"
(7,14m x 6,99m)

Original Fun Center™ Colors 
(Specify when ordering.)

��
�
��

'���	���"���������� "�����������=��
���U/ "�����������=��
���U.

IN
FA

N
T

 &
 T

O
D

D
L

E
R

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

View our complete line of early childhood products at PlayworldSystems.com/EarlyChildhood

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

"�����������=��
���U)

*

*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



17

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood
FUN CENTERS™ }{
allows for use of different types of surfacing. You may also order with or without roofs.

™

��"�
������
���
��
�
	������

��&���
���������
���
		
�
���
		��������/V�#0G +��$����
�
���������
�
���

���	���
�

	
�	���
������
����� �
�������)F�#.G0��$����
�
���������
�
��

™

��"�
������
���
��
�
	������

��&���
���������
���
		
�
���
		��������/V�#0G +��$����
�
���������
�
���

���	���
�

	
�	���
������
����� �
�������)F�#.G0��$����
�
���������
�
��

FC02-706

FC02-708

2-5

2-5

25' 5'' x 26' 
(7,75m x 7,92m)

27' 5'' x 29' 
(8,36m x 8,84m)

"�����������=��
���U4

SPIRAL CLIMBER

ROOF

ACTIVITY STATION

ROCK CLIMBER

CURVED SLIDE

ROOF

ACTIVITY STAATION

BALCONY

URVED SLIDECU

ROCK CLIMBER

ROOF

SLIDE

��
�
�� 1
���
	

Fun Centers™ Colors  
(Specify when ordering.)

"�����������=��
���U, "�����������=��
���U+"�����������=��
���U+

IN
FA

N
T

 &
 T

O
D

D
L

E
R

 P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

Anchor Bolt �ZZPD5235
Anchor Stake ZZPD5230

*

*

* EN1176 Compliant version available. Please contact your local representative for pricing. 

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*



P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

18

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

EXPLORERS®

durable early childhood solution. The modular design lets you choose the 
components and colors that fit your budget and vision. 

��'������	
����������
�	���������

��:�����	
���������
����
��

��������	
��

��"����	�����������'�������
����
�
���������
��������

��:�����	
�����
���&�	
���	
�����
������
����
����
����
�
��

��&�����"������
��	�
���&	
�����
6�
����
��	�
������
������������
�	
�

��"����	�����������'�������
����
�
���	��������
��
��

2-5

2-5

32' x 28' 5''
(9,75m x 8,66m)

35' 1" x 23' 11"
(10,69m x 7,29m)

GLIDE SLIDE

BABBLE-ON

BABBLE-ON

SOLAR
CLIMBER

OVAL PANEL
W/ BUBBLE

INSERT (DECK)
STOREFRONT

(GROUND)

GLIDE SLIDE

GLIDE SLIDE

ROCK
CLIMBER

TRANSFER
STATION
W/ STEP

CABANA
ROOF

DRUM
PANEL

TREASURE TUMBLE
PANEL (GROUND)

12” RISE
FUNNEL

ADVENTURE
TUBE

36˝

36˝

48˝

8” POST
MOUNT

BELL

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0



P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

19

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

��:�����	
��������
����
�
��
		���
����	
��

��'��
�����'���	���
��	�
��
	�������������
�������

��'���
��������	
����
������
�����
�
�
���	
�

������������������	���

��=����
�����		��
��	����
	��

��
�����
�
������

��=�
�����
��	�������
����
���

	��	
�

2-5

2-5

28' 6" x 27' 5"
(8,69m x 8,36m)

27' 9" x 21' 11"
(8,46m x 6,68m)

BABBLE-ON

GLIDE
SLIDE

HEX
CCABANA

ROOF

TREASURE TUMBLE 
PANEL (deck)
STOREFRONT 

(ground)

TRANSFER
STATION
W/ STEP

SILO
CLIMBER

GLIDE
SLIDE

ROCK
CLIMBER

BABBLE-ON

4848˝

*

*

* EN1176 Compliant version available. Please contact your local representative for pricing.

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0



20

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

EXPLORERS®

��&	
�����6�
����
��	�
����������
����
��2����
�����
�
�
��

��'����	
���������
�
������

���
��
�������������'����
��
	���
�����������
�������

���	
��������������������������
��
		��
����
	
���

����
�
	�6��
�����
��	����������

�
�
	�������
�
��

��=�
�����
��	�������
��������

�
�
�
�
��

2-5

2-5

31' 5" x 21' 9"
(9,58m x 6,63m)

32'6" x 26'2"
(9,91m x 7,98m)

TRANSFER
ONSTATIO
EPW/ STE

90° GLIDE90
SLIDE

RIBBONRIBBO
CLIMBERRCLIMB

ADAADA
STAIR

TWIST-N-SHOUT
SLIDESLIDE

RUNGDEEP RRUNGP R
ARCH LIMBERCL

TREEE
CLIMBER

FREDDIE 
FORECASTER
PANEL (deck)
ACCESSIBLE 

( )(

ABC/123/
PAANEL (ground)

ANIMAL 
RLOCATOR

PANEL 
( )(deck)

ACCESSIBLE
( )(

DRIVER
PANEL

(ground)

3633636˝48848848˝

P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

*

*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0



21

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

��:
������	
�������
	�����D���
��

���������
����������
����
�����
�
�
��

��&	
�����6�
����
��	������������	�� �
��
���
����������������
�
��

��:�����	
�������
������
�
����
	��
���
���
��
�
������
����������
��������������

��������
�	��&�	
��&������
�
��	�
���(���
�
�
	��
��	�
����������������������
		�

��N
�
������

����
��������
���
�
��
	��	
��
����D���
����

2-5

2-5

32' 10" x 25' 7"
(10,01m x 7,8m)

29' 11" x 23' 8"
(9,12m x 7,21m)

TRANSFER
STATION STATIO

EPW/ STE

363636˝̋̋ 363636666˝̋

ARCHRCH
BRIDGEIDGE

SLIDE && LEARN
PANELL (deck)
ACCESSSIBLE ACCESSSIBLE

( )(

PLAANE
d)PPANEL ((ground

90° GLIDE
SLIDE

GLIDE
SLIDELIDE

DEEP RUNGEEP RUNG
ARCH CLIMBERCH CLIMBE

ONRIBBO
CLIMBERCLIMB

POST MOUNT
STEERINGSTEERI

WHEELWHEE

P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

*

*

* EN1176 Compliant version available. Please contact your local representative for pricing.

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0



5D�	������/.+�GH/G�������'�

	 5D�	������/.+�G,/) 5D�	������/.+�)G00 5D�	������/.+�)G0H22

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

��"�
����������
��������	
���

��������
�	��
��
�
�
������
���
�������������
	������
�
���
��
��
�����
		�

��=����:����������	
�������
	���

����������
�����	
������

��������
�	���
��	
����
��	�
���������������
����
���������
��
		�

2-5

2-5

27' 2" x 24' 10"
(8,28m x 7,57m)

26' 11" x 25' 6"
(8,21m x 7,77m)

GLIDE
SLIDE

90º
GLIDE
SLIDE

TRANSFER
STATION
W/ STEP

CABANA
ROOF

POST MOUNT
STEERING WHEEL

SPIN RACER
 PANEL (deck)

ACCESSIBLE
PLANE PANEL

 (ground)

DEEP RUNG
ARCH

CLIMBER

ABC/123
PANEL

36˝

EXPLORERS®

View our complete line of early childhood products at PlayworldSystems.com/EarlyChildhood

P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0



5D�	������/.+�)G0+ 5D�	������/.+�)G0G 5D�	������/.+�))/) 5D�	������/.+�))/G

7” x 10”
POST MOUNT

BELLS

BELL
PANEL

CHIME
PANEL

HORN
PANEL

CHIME
BANNER

DRUM SET

23

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

HORN
PANEL

CHIME
BANNER

DRUM SET

��=���� ���
����
��	 ���		��
��	�
���
7�����
��	���
	��
��
�����
�
������

��8��
	��������
�
	�������

������
���
�������	
�

��&�
�
��
�����������
����������	�����
��	�

238-0720

238-0620

2-5

2-5

18" 11" x 18' 5"
(5,77m x 5,61m)

20' 11" x 23'
(6,38m x 7,01m)

P
L

A
Y

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

*

* EN1176 Compliant version available. Please contact your local representative for pricing. 

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*



hooonk

beep beep

woo woo

honk honk

ELECTRONIC PLAY
F

R
E

E
ST

A
N

D
IN

G
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

24

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

Spring Riders with Sound

��'����������
�
�����
����������
	
����
���
��	
�����	�������
������
�������	
��	�������
������

��5	������
���
�������	���	���������
���
�
����������������
���
�����>���������=���		�
�
����
��

���	���
�

	
�	���
�����������

����	����
�������

® Ring
��4��
���

��)�����/��	
�������
���

��4��������

��"����
�������
��
	��
���
��	����

��%
����
���
����D
�
��	��*0����������
��

wooosh

2-5

All ages

Airplane   ZZXX0554
Boat   ZZXX0552
Train   ZZXX0550
Car   ZZXX0556
Truck   ZZXX0558

A
B
C
D
5

15' x 13' 11"
(4,57m x 4,24m)

11' x 11'
(3,35m x 3,35m)

A

C

B

5

D

ZZXX0990

Funky Animals with Sound

��'����������
�
�����
����������
	
����
�����	
�����	�
������
������
�������	
��	�������������

��5	������
���
�������	���	���������
����
����������
������
���
�����>���������=���		��
����
��

���	���
�

	
�	���
�����������

����	����
�������

��C���
		���
��� ��
����	���
���������	���
���	�������
���
�������
����������
����

2-5

Horse   ZZXX0564
Bumble Bee  ZZXX0568
Cow   ZZXX0562
Ladybug   ZZXX0566

F�
G�
H�
I

15' 1" x 13' 4"
(4,6m x 4,06m)

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1243

yeehaa

F

bzzzzz

G
mooooo

H giggleI

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1246

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

25

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood
PRETEND PLAY

2-5

Speedy Racetrack ZZXX0585 
Speedy Racer Car #7 ZZXX0588 
Speedy Racer Car #2 ZZXX0586
Speedy Racer Car #3 ZZXX0587
Wave Winder* ZZXX0558
Sidewinder Cycle ZZXX0584
with Sidecar*
Sidewinder Cycle* ZZXX0583

A
B

C
D

5

15' 6" x 13'
(4,73m x 3,96m)

   
��&���
��������������
		�������	����
�����

��:�����	�����	
��
����
����
����
������������
�������

A

B

C

5

Freddy Firetruck

��"�		�
�����
�	���
�������
���	��������������	
�

��8�
�
�
�
���
��
���������D�
������

���	���
�

	
�	��
���
�
�������

Bernie Bus

��1�
���
���� ��	
����
���
���
�����
�	������
���	���
���������>�
��
���������

���	���
�

	
�	��
���
�
�������

ZZXX0620

ZZXX0622

2-12

2-12

19' x 23'
(5,79m x 7,01m)

19' x 22'
(5,79m x 6,71m)

*Colors as shown

D

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*

PRETEND PLAY

2-5

Duck  ZZXX0721 
Chipmunk  ZZXX0737 
Pony  ZZXX0725
Turtle  ZZXX0741

A
B
C
D

Spring Mates®

A

C D

��'������
���������
�������������	
�

��5
��������
���
����	���
		�������
������	
��

�����	����
����������
��������
�
���
������

	
�
�
��

RockBlocks®

��5
��������
���
����	���
		�������
������	
��

�����	����
����������
��������
�
���
������

	
�
�
��

ZZXX0409

ZZXX0407

2-12

2-12

13' x 9' 11"
(3,96m x 3,02m)

21' x 19'
(6,4m x 5,79m)

��������
�	���	
�������
��������
������
��

��7
����
���
����	
��
����
�������	
����������
�������
���	��
�����
�	
��

����	����
�������

ZZXX3230

2-12 23' 8'' x 16' 6''
(7,21m x 5,03m)

26

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

14' 5" x 13' 5"
(4,39m x 4,09m)

B D

����	����
�������

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



26' 4" x 15' 9"
(8,03m x 4,81m)

A

20' 1" x 15' 9"
(6,12m x 4,81m)

B

19' 6" x 15' 1"
(5,94m x 4,6m)

C

17' 4" x 15' 9"
(5,29m x 4,81m)

20' x 16' 6"
(6,1m x 5,03m)

D

B
A C D

2-5

®

����	����
������� ZZXX3150 ZZXX3180 ZZXX3195 ZZXX3170

ZZUN5186

27

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood
F

R
E

E
ST

A
N

D
IN

G
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

18' x 15' 11"
(5,49m x 4,84m)

2-12

2-12

ZZUN5197

16' 3" x 14' 6"
(4,95m x 4,42m)

20' 9" x 16' 5"
(6,32m x 5m)

ZZUN4448 ZZUN5196

Adventure Tubes

F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

P
R

O
D

Themed Adventure Tubes 

��'����
��
���
���=���	���
��
���'�����

�

	
�	��
��
		�*��
��	���
���

��5����
��	���
�����
���������
D��

�������������������
��	���
��I

'���	�"
�� "	���� �������	�

Mountain Adventure Tube

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0�� ��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*



14' 1' x 13' 4"
(4,29m x 4,07m)

G

A B C D 5

17' 4" x 17' 4"
(5,28m x 5,28m)

H The Gas Station

17' 5" x 15' 5"
(5,31m x 4,67m)

I

2-5

2-5

ZZPD3360 ZZPD3230 ZZPD3340

28

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

PRETEND PLAY

Handicap Accessible Logo ZZPD3400
"School Zone" Sign ZZPD3410
"Speed Limit 5" Sign ZZPD3390
"Stop" Sign  ZZPD3370
"Yield" Sign  ZZPD3380
Traffic Light  ZZPD3450

A
B
C
D
5
F

F

Talking Bob® 

��S
���	����'
	�
������ �
���	������
��
�
�����
������
�����
��������
� �
��
�
������
������
�
����
��

��������������
��9���@�
�������������
����������	����
�
	��������
���

ZZXX4200S

2-12

G

H

I

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��34)*

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



29

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood
F

R
E

E
ST

A
N

D
IN

G
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S
SAND & WATER PLAY

ZZPD3265 ZZPD3270Sand Studio 6 
������
�	�����������
������
����������������

��'��������
�	���
��	�

����	����
�������

��"�
������.4GY����
�
���
�����
	�
�
���������	�

Sand & Water Table 
��'����
�
��
�����
�	���
�	����
������

��

���	����
����
�����2�����������
��

��������
���������

���	���
�

	
�	���
�������������Z���

��

������
�	�����������
������
����������������

��'�����������	
���������� ��	
�
��������	�

����������������
���
�
�
�
�
����	
�

����	����
�������

�����
��������������������
����D���
���
*F�#) //�$��������'
������

��7�D
���
	���
�����
����D�������
#�
�������
��	����$9���	���
�������

��S���������
��
������
������������������
������
����D�

��"
���
�*F�D�+F�#) //��D�/ **�$��
����D�
�
����
���*F�#) //�$��������'
�����

2-12

2-12

2-12

2-12

16' 5'' x 15' 6''
(4,99m x 4,73m)

15' 4'' x 15' 4''
(4,67m x 4,67m)

15' 4'' x 15' 4''
(4,67m x 4,67m)

20' x 14' 6'' 
(6,1m x 4,43m)

14' 5'' x 15' 6''
(4,38m x 4,73m)

ZZXX0067

ZZXX0416 ZZXX1270

��"�
������.4GY����
�
���
�����
	�
�
���������	�

2-12

ZZXX0421

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

4 Timbers 6 Timbers5 Timbers 7 Timbers 8 Timbers

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0�
��12�&��34)*� 51)),4



Balance Beam 
��(
����������	��
����
	�
�
��������	�

��������	���

���	���
�

	
�	��
��
����

����#=��
$�����
��

Sidewalk
��&���
����������
���������
	�F����
���

��=���	��������������
	
��� �
�����
�
�
���
�����������
		�

Square Tot Table 
��&������
�������5��������®�������
����

����	�������
�����		����

�������
��

����������������������	
��
����	������������

�>���
�	���
�����9������
��
�

	
�	��
��

���5��������®���	��

Toss-Up 
��&������������	�����������
�

	
�	��
��

��������
�������	
��
����	��
����
	���
�
	
���
�����
�

	���	
�
����
��

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� �
��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4

30

CLASSIC PLAY
Kids are sure to have a field day with this fun array of freestanding play equipment. 
They’ll take a ride on the tummy-tickling slides and seesaws - then build a sense of 

P
la

yw
or

ld
Sy

st
em

s.
co

m
/E

ar
ly

C
h

ild
h

oo
d

Balance Beam ZZXX1020 ZZXX1460

2-12

2-12

5-12

2-12

12' x 12'
(3,66m x 3,66m)

23' x 16'
(7,01m x 4,88m)

12' x 12'
(3,66m x 3,66m)

22'3" x 15'4"
(6,77m x 4,67m)

All play equipment must be installed over an impact-absorbing surface.

ZZXX1050

ZZUN7100

ZZXX1051 ZZPD1851

2-12

19'11" x 20'2"
(6,07m x 6,15m)

F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� �
��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� �
��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� �
��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� �
��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4



��=��
����������

		����������������
	����-

��'����	
�� ��	
���������
��
�����
���
��	����-

��,F�#/ ).�$��
		��
���.-0V�#+ H��$��������

�����������-

��'����	
�����	����
�����
���
��	����-

��+F�#/ **�$��
		��
���0V�#)/ ,��$��������

���������������-

������
��
����
��
	���
�

	
�	�-

Quattro Seesaw 
��R�
@������
������
������������

V������
������V������
�����	
�

���	���
�

	
�	���
�������
�������

��8��
	�������
	�
������������Z������
�
�
��

���	���
�

	
�	���
�������
�������

Wave Rider Seesaw 
��5�����
����������
�
����	
�

31

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood

SWING-7T SWING-SP8

ZZXX0598 ZZXX0596ZZXX0650

2-5 2-12

2-12 2-12 2-12

22'6" x 20'4"
(6,86m x 6,2m)

24' x 32'
(7,32m x 9,75m)

22'6" x 17'9"
(6,85m x 5,4m)

19'11" x 13'
(6,06m x 3,96)

22'1" x 15'3"
(6,72m x 4,64m)

Accessible Swing Seat

����

	
�	��
��,F�#/ ).�$ �+F�#/ **�$�
���)GF�#. G0�$�
�����

	�����
���-

��������������	
��
����	���-

ZZXX0223

2-12

F
R

E
E

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4

�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4�&'(�")*+,� ��&�����-./0� ��12�&��3�4)*� 51)),4



IN
D

E
X

 &
 C

O
L

O
R

S
P

la
yw

or
ld

Sy
st

em
s.

co
m

/E
ar

ly
C

h
ild

h
oo

d
INDEX

32

Accessible EZ Digger 29
Accessible Swing Seat 31
Adventure Tubes 27
Balance Beam 30
Bench Boulder 12
Bernie Bus 25
Boulder Creek 12
Boulders 12 

NEW� �������	�
��
���� ��
Button Loop 23
Cave Boulder 12
Classic Play 30-31
Classic Spring Riders 25
Climbing Tunnel 26
Diggables 13  
Duo Seesaws 31
Early Childhood T-Swing 31
Electronic Play 24
Explorers® 18-23
EZ Digger 29

NEW Fire Hose Climber 7 
NEW Fire House 7
NEW Fire Truck 7

FirstPlay™ Infant Fun Center 14
FirstPlay™ Toddler 15   

NEW� �������
��
���� ��
Fossil Jam 13
Freddy Firetruck 25
Fun Centers™ 17

 Garden Arches 10
 Garden Beds 11
 Garden Bench 11
 Garden Gates 11
 Garden House 10
 GardenScapes 10-11 
 GardenSoxx® 10
NEW� ������������ �
 Geodome Climber 30
 Infant Fun Centers™ 14
NEW Moon Rock Climber 9
 Music Center 23
NEW Music Store 9
NEW Nature Station 6  
 NEOS® Ring 24
 Original Fun Centers™ 16
 Origins™ 10-13
 Picnic Boulder 12
  Picnic Table 30 
NEW Playground 6
NEW Play House 6
 Playdozer 26
 PlayExpress® 27
NEW PlayTown 4-9
 Pretend Play 25-28
 Pup Tent Climber 26
 PVC-Free Sandbox Cover 29
 Quattro Seesaw 31
 Raptor Rock Head 13

 Raptor Rock Tail 13
 Rock Log 12
 RockBlocks® Climbing Tunnel 26
 Sand & Water Play 29
 Sand & Water Table 29
 Sand Studio 6 29
 Sand Studio 7 29
 Sandbox 29
 Sandbox Cover 29
NEW School House 9
 Seesaws 31   
 Sidewalk 30
 Single Post Swings 31
 Spring Mates® 26

Spring Riders with Sound 24
Square Tot Table 30
Stand-Alone Adventure Tubes 27
Swing Seat 31
Swings 31
Talking Bob® ���
Themed Adventure Tubes 27
Toddler Play 15
ToddlerTown 15

NEW������������ �
Toss-Up 30

� ����������� ��
� ����������������� ��

Triple Shoot-Out 30
Wave Rider Seesaw 31

NAME PAGE  NAME PAGE  NAME PAGE

You spoke and we listened! We asked many customers like you how we could improve our website, from 

Find all of these features and more at 
PlayworldSystems.com

INTRODUCING OUR NEW WEBSITE

ROBUST PRODUCT SEARCH  
With multiple ways to search for products, finding 
the right options to fit your space, age and budget 
requirements is easy.

COLOR SELECTION  
Each playground is shown in four different color 
palettes. Simply select the one that’s right for you.

MY WISH LIST  
Save your favorite products to your own personal wish 
list. Share your list with others via email or Facebook.

MAINTENANCE  PARTS  PROGRAM 
Submit your request online, and as always, we’ll respond 
to you within one business day – guaranteed!



IN
D

E
X

 &
 C

O
L

O
R

S
P

layw
orldSystem

s.com
/E

arlyC
h

ildh
ood

with colors that reflect your community pride, boost school spirit, 
or complement your surrounding architecture and environment.

Rotomolded & Sheet 
Plastic Colors
Graystone, Brownstone,  

are only available in roto-
molded plastic. 

Component & Post Colors

uses enhanced, light-stable 
pigments for superior UV 
stability and fade resistance. 

Green

Medallion

Silver

Black

Red

Matte Bottle Green

Beige

Forest Green

Sand

Yellow

Tangerine

Azure

Blue

Aqua

White

Spring

Red

Blue

Medallion

Bottle Green

Beige

Tangerine

Green

Yellow

Brownstone

Graystone

Blue

Brown

Red

Red

Medallion

Tangerine

Bl

Brown

R d

Eco-Armor®  Colors

Two-Color Plastics
Front view shown. Side view inset. 

Red-Yellow-Red Tangerine-Beige-TangerineGreen-Beige-Green

Blue-Yellow-Blue Beige-Red-Beige

Beige-Gray-Beige

Slate

OriginsTM Boulders Colors

CUSTOM COLOR PALETTES

33

P
layw

orldSystem
s.com

/E
arlyC

h
ildh

ood



Your authorized representative is:

br
o1

10
80

61
 ©

 2
01

2 
P

la
yw

or
ld

 S
ys

te
m

s®
, I

nc
.

FREE with your order!

and scan with your smartphone.

YOUR playground's important information – 
right on your playground:

Community access to play tips, Facebook 
check-ins, and more!

Simply install your FREE PlayPod on your 
playground, download a free app, and scan the 
PlayPod with your smartphone.

A label version of PlayPod is featured on select products.

Printed in the U.S.A.

Introducing PlayPod™

PLAYWORLDTAGS.COM/1245


